
 

 
 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    

Project Name: P23-LAND-06K (Pump 1 &2 Replacement)  

Bid Due Date: 2/4/2025 @ 11:00 am Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 2/10/2025  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 

Loellke Plumbing $458,120.00 

Haier Plumbing $465,500.00 

Kamex Inc.  $470,147.00 

Korte & Luitjohan $514,495.00 

Davinroy Mech. $609,200.00 

Hanks Excavating $615,000.00 

 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Loellke Plumbing  

Approved Award Amount:  $458,120.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

* 


